4 3 ﬂ? 2 | 1
NO. PART NAME PART# REQ'D MATERIAL
1 |[EYEBOLT 7/8"X5" EBR785H 1 CARBON STEEL
2 |HEAVY SQUARE NUT 7/8"-9 N78H 1 CARBON STEEL
3 |FLAT WASHER 7/8" WASH78T 1 CARBON STEEL
APPLY A BEAD OF WELD TO THE TWO END
\ THREADS AFTER INSTALLING WASHER AND NUT.
B
+ I I I
(7/8) |
v | L B
(@3/16)
- (5) »
M (gis/16) - (4 5/16) ~
\ 1L \ |
[ ) |
s \ ~
“ ISOMETRIC VIEW
L} |
| ] O L ]
’ (@13/32) B | JJK | 4-21-14 |UPDATED EYEBOLT OD
A [CHL]'8-30-04 [ADDED NEW PART TO SYSTEM
A (@1 3/4) REVI BY | DATE |DESCRIPTION
3 FRACTIONAL:  +1/160— | " ESALCO PRODUCTS., INC.
X.XX: +,03| CHECKEDEY: ACC PART NAME:
X.XXX: +.015[ proromvee ;| L EYEBOLT ASSEMBLY 7/8"X5"
ANGULAR: +1° pp——
ALL MAGHINED SURFACES 7o | DATE: | 6/24/2004 [MATERAL GEE BOM
HAVE ﬁ()l%gDRg_?HFég\IEPSENLEbb ng"é‘&‘ﬁ%g%‘i ACC PROJECT #WAG0151 .SHEET #: 1 OF 1 SCALE: 1 : 1
TS PRI, ROPERTyOF sALCO PRODUCTS I, CONTANS MOPRETAY IORAATION ©@ | "o || B1 933 5 EB785 HHA
4 3 4& 2 | 1




	EB785HHA
	Drawing - EB785HHA - Sheet:1


